
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Fremd 25.200 22.500 23.100 24.050 94.850
2 Conant 25.450 21.100 22.000 22.200 90.750
3 Prospect 23.800 20.150 19.400 22.350 85.700
4 Palatine 19.200 19.750 18.600 20.850 78.400
5 Hersey 22.200 17.450 17.600 19.950 77.200
6 Hoffman Estates 20.200 16.400 16.600 17.600 70.800
7 Buffalo Grove 21.200 13.200 15.800 18.000 68.200
8 Elk Grove 19.300 13.200 17.500 16.600 66.600
9 Rolling Meadows 16.300 12.200 17.100 18.100 63.700

10 Barrington 13.700 12.500 16.200 19.700 62.100
11 Schaumburg 16.800 10.700 13.400 16.100 57.000
12 Wheeling 10.800 9.500 14.700 16.600 51.600

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

Final  Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Kailyn Bryk 0 Fremd 9.100 8.900 8.400 8.000 34.400 8.6000
2 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas 0 Conant 8.700 7.900 8.200 8.100 32.900 8.2250
3 Natalie Shay 0 Fremd 8.300 7.800 7.900 8.250 32.250 8.0625
4 Maddie Marx 0 Prospect 8.100 7.600 7.000 7.500 30.200 7.5500
5 Kelly Czerpak 0 Conant 8.350 6.000 7.000 7.550 28.900 7.2250
6 Monique Difonzo 0 Prospect 7.800 7.400 5.800 7.650 28.650 7.1625
7 Darcy Majeske 0 Hoffman Estates 7.700 6.300 7.600 6.500 28.100 7.0250
8 Danielle Eriksson 0 Hersey 7.800 6.800 6.200 6.850 27.650 6.9125
9 Jenny Sobokowiak 0 Palatine 7.200 7.100 5.300 6.700 26.300 6.5750

10 Lilia Demi Rose 0 Hersey 7.300 5.600 6.400 6.800 26.100 6.5250
10 Sierra Samuelson 0 Barrington 7.000 4.500 7.300 7.300 26.100 6.5250
12 Jenna Manos 0 Rolling Meadows 7.200 4.200 6.400 6.800 24.600 6.1500
13 Brittany Lee 0 Buffalo Grove 6.900 4.900 5.500 7.000 24.300 6.0750
14 Maggie McCue 0 Prospect 7.400 4.400 5.200 7.200 24.200 6.0500
15 Sarah Kenkel 0 Conant 7.000 3.400 6.800 6.500 23.700 5.9250
16 Hailey Bantog 0 Elk Grove 6.200 4.600 7.200 5.000 23.000 5.7500
17 Hope Fickett 0 Buffalo Grove 7.500 4.300 5.300 5.800 22.900 5.7250
18 Grace Kozurek 0 Hersey 6.800 4.400 5.000 5.900 22.100 5.5250
19 Emily Miehlke 0 Palatine 5.100 4.800 6.000 6.100 22.000 5.5000
20 Megan Walters 0 Hoffman Estates 6.400 4.800 4.500 5.400 21.100 5.2750
21 Syndey Padovano 0 Buffalo Grove 6.800 4.000 5.000 5.000 20.800 5.2000
21 Janet Martinez 0 Hoffman Estates 6.100 4.500 4.500 5.700 20.800 5.2000
23 Maria Lewis 0 Schaumburg 5.500 3.600 4.400 5.600 19.100 4.7750
24 Alyna Morales 0 Wheeling 5.300 3.800 4.600 4.900 18.600 4.6500
25 Sara Ryo 0 Wheeling 5.500 3.000 4.200 5.000 17.700 4.4250
26 Daniela Valerio 0 Schaumburg 4.500 3.000 3.000 5.200 15.700 3.9250

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kailyn Bryk 0 Fremd 0.00 9.100
2 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas 0 Conant 0.00 8.700
3 Isabella Ostrowski 0 Conant 0.00 8.400
4 Kelly Czerpak 0 Conant 0.00 8.350
5 Natalie Shay 0 Fremd 0.00 8.300
6 Maddie Marx 0 Prospect 0.00 8.100
7 Merideith Miller 0 Prospect 0.00 7.900
8 Monique Difonzo 0 Prospect 0.00 7.800
8 Danielle Eriksson 0 Hersey 0.00 7.800
8 Bethany Ewkonwa 0 Fremd 0.00 7.800
8 Megan Flynn 0 Fremd 0.00 7.800

12 Darcy Majeske 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.700
12 Nicole Wilkie 0 Fremd 0.00 7.700
14 Hope Fickett 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
15 Maggie McCue 0 Prospect 0.00 7.400
16 Lilia Demi Rose 0 Hersey 0.00 7.300
17 Jenna Manos 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.200
17 Jenny Sobokowiak 0 Palatine 0.00 7.200
19 Bhumi Parikh 0 Hersey 0.00 7.100
20 Sierra Samuelson 0 Barrington 0.00 7.000
20 Sarah Kenkel 0 Conant 0.00 7.000
22 Brittany Lee 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
23 Grace Kozurek 0 Hersey 0.00 6.800
23 Syndey Padovano 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.800
23 Magdalena Wolski 0 Schaumburg 0.00 6.800
26 Pam Dineva 0 Elk Grove 0.00 6.700
26 Jasmine Patel 0 Barrington 0.00 6.700
28 Denise Colbrook 0 Palatine 0.00 6.600
29 Monika Biegunska 0 Elk Grove 0.00 6.400
29 Megan Walters 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.400
31 Hailey Bantog 0 Elk Grove 0.00 6.200
32 Idania Bahena 0 Elk Grove 0.00 6.100
32 Janet Martinez 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.100
34 Claire O'Malley 0 Prospect 0.00 6.000
34 Skyler Belmonte 0 Hersey 0.00 6.000
36 Sara Ryo 0 Wheeling 0.00 5.500
36 Maria Lewis 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.500
38 Rachel Maniscalco 0 Palatine 0.00 5.400
39 Alyna Morales 0 Wheeling 0.00 5.300
39 Estrellita Rodriguez 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.300
41 Emily Miehlke 0 Palatine 0.00 5.100
42 Olga Gomeniouk 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.600
43 Isabel Guerra 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.500
43 Stephanie Orellana 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.500
43 Daniela Valerio 0 Schaumburg 0.00 4.500
46 Nikki Gunia 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.300
47 Jackie Mendoza 0 Conant 0.00 4.100
48 Sara Dabrowska 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.000

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kailyn Bryk 0 Fremd 0.00 8.400
2 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas 0 Conant 0.00 8.200
3 Natalie Shay 0 Fremd 0.00 7.900
4 Darcy Majeske 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.600
5 Sierra Samuelson 0 Barrington 0.00 7.300
5 Carrie Raymond 0 Palatine 0.00 7.300
7 Hailey Bantog 0 Elk Grove 0.00 7.200
8 Maddie Marx 0 Prospect 0.00 7.000
8 Kelly Czerpak 0 Conant 0.00 7.000

10 Sarah Kenkel 0 Conant 0.00 6.800
10 Brook Harrison 0 Fremd 0.00 6.800
12 Jenna Guarino 0 Fremd 0.00 6.600
13 Beth Provost 0 Prospect 0.00 6.400
13 Lilia Demi Rose 0 Hersey 0.00 6.400
13 Jenna Manos 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.400
16 Danielle Eriksson 0 Hersey 0.00 6.200
17 Ondreya Ortiz 0 Conant 0.00 6.100
18 Merideith Miller 0 Prospect 0.00 6.000
18 Emily Miehlke 0 Palatine 0.00 6.000
20 Lana Islami 0 Wheeling 0.00 5.900
21 Monique Difonzo 0 Prospect 0.00 5.800
22 Haley Christenson 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.700
23 Kamila Wiklanski 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.600
23 Veronika Vinyarska 0 Conant 0.00 5.600
25 Brittany Lee 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.500
26 Hope Fickett 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300
26 Jenny Sobokowiak 0 Palatine 0.00 5.300
28 Maggie McCue 0 Prospect 0.00 5.200
28 Maria Rodriguez 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.200
30 Grace Kozurek 0 Hersey 0.00 5.000
30 Drew Hong 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.000
30 Syndey Padovano 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.000
30 Emily Burnett 0 Fremd 0.00 5.000
34 Cheynne Key 0 Hersey 0.00 4.900
35 Jocelyn Esparaza 0 Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
36 Alyna Morales 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.600
36 Olivia Horwitz 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.600
38 Madison Paz 0 Hersey 0.00 4.500
38 Aysha Chen 0 Barrington 0.00 4.500
38 Megan Walters 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.500
38 Janet Martinez 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.500
38 Rachel Maniscalco 0 Palatine 0.00 4.500
43 Isabel Guerra 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.400
43 Jasmine Patel 0 Barrington 0.00 4.400
43 Maria Lewis 0 Schaumburg 0.00 4.400
46 Mikayla Williams 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.300
47 Sara Ryo 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.200
47 Estrellita Rodriguez 0 Elk Grove 0.00 4.200
47 Edlawit Zerihun 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.200
50 Yazmin Lopez 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.000

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
50 Denise Colbrook 0 Palatine 0.00 4.000
52 Elizabeth Corbeira 0 Schaumburg 0.00 3.800
53 Jasmin Captillo 0 Elk Grove 0.00 3.700
54 Fatima Dabbah 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.200
55 Leslie Mendez 0 Barrington 0.00 3.000
55 Stephanie Orellana 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.000
55 Daniela Valerio 0 Schaumburg 0.00 3.000

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kailyn Bryk 0 Fremd 0.00 8.400
2 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas 0 Conant 0.00 8.200
3 Natalie Shay 0 Fremd 0.00 7.900
4 Darcy Majeske 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.600
5 Sierra Samuelson 0 Barrington 0.00 7.300
5 Carrie Raymond 0 Palatine 0.00 7.300
7 Hailey Bantog 0 Elk Grove 0.00 7.200
8 Maddie Marx 0 Prospect 0.00 7.000
8 Kelly Czerpak 0 Conant 0.00 7.000

10 Sarah Kenkel 0 Conant 0.00 6.800
10 Brook Harrison 0 Fremd 0.00 6.800
12 Jenna Guarino 0 Fremd 0.00 6.600
13 Beth Provost 0 Prospect 0.00 6.400
13 Lilia Demi Rose 0 Hersey 0.00 6.400
13 Jenna Manos 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.400
16 Danielle Eriksson 0 Hersey 0.00 6.200
17 Ondreya Ortiz 0 Conant 0.00 6.100
18 Merideith Miller 0 Prospect 0.00 6.000
18 Emily Miehlke 0 Palatine 0.00 6.000
20 Lana Islami 0 Wheeling 0.00 5.900
21 Monique Difonzo 0 Prospect 0.00 5.800
22 Haley Christenson 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.700
23 Kamila Wiklanski 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.600
23 Veronika Vinyarska 0 Conant 0.00 5.600
25 Brittany Lee 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.500
26 Hope Fickett 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300
26 Jenny Sobokowiak 0 Palatine 0.00 5.300
28 Maggie McCue 0 Prospect 0.00 5.200
28 Maria Rodriguez 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.200
30 Grace Kozurek 0 Hersey 0.00 5.000
30 Drew Hong 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.000
30 Syndey Padovano 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.000
30 Emily Burnett 0 Fremd 0.00 5.000
34 Cheynne Key 0 Hersey 0.00 4.900
35 Jocelyn Esparaza 0 Elk Grove 0.00 4.700
36 Alyna Morales 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.600
36 Olivia Horwitz 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.600
38 Madison Paz 0 Hersey 0.00 4.500
38 Aysha Chen 0 Barrington 0.00 4.500
38 Megan Walters 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.500
38 Janet Martinez 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.500
38 Rachel Maniscalco 0 Palatine 0.00 4.500
43 Isabel Guerra 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.400
43 Jasmine Patel 0 Barrington 0.00 4.400
43 Maria Lewis 0 Schaumburg 0.00 4.400
46 Mikayla Williams 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.300
47 Sara Ryo 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.200
47 Estrellita Rodriguez 0 Elk Grove 0.00 4.200
47 Edlawit Zerihun 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.200
50 Yazmin Lopez 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.000

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
50 Denise Colbrook 0 Palatine 0.00 4.000
52 Elizabeth Corbeira 0 Schaumburg 0.00 3.800
53 Jasmin Captillo 0 Elk Grove 0.00 3.700
54 Fatima Dabbah 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.200
55 Leslie Mendez 0 Barrington 0.00 3.000
55 Stephanie Orellana 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.000
55 Daniela Valerio 0 Schaumburg 0.00 3.000

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Natalie Shay 0 Fremd 0.00 8.250
2 Mariana Vazquez-Rosas 0 Conant 0.00 8.100
3 Carrie Raymond 0 Palatine 0.00 8.050
4 Kailyn Bryk 0 Fremd 0.00 8.000
5 Emily Zurkowski 0 Fremd 0.00 7.800
6 Monique Difonzo 0 Prospect 0.00 7.650
7 Kelly Czerpak 0 Conant 0.00 7.550
8 Maddie Marx 0 Prospect 0.00 7.500
9 Aysha Chen 0 Barrington 0.00 7.400

10 Sierra Samuelson 0 Barrington 0.00 7.300
11 Maggie McCue 0 Prospect 0.00 7.200
12 Megan Flynn 0 Fremd 0.00 7.050
13 Brittany Lee 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.000
14 Brook Harrison 0 Fremd 0.00 6.900
15 Danielle Eriksson 0 Hersey 0.00 6.850
16 Lilia Demi Rose 0 Hersey 0.00 6.800
16 Jenna Manos 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.800
18 Lana Islami 0 Wheeling 0.00 6.700
18 Jenny Sobokowiak 0 Palatine 0.00 6.700
20 Veronika Vinyarska 0 Conant 0.00 6.550
21 Merideith Miller 0 Prospect 0.00 6.500
21 Darcy Majeske 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.500
21 Sarah Kenkel 0 Conant 0.00 6.500
24 Alyssa Krysik 0 Hersey 0.00 6.300
24 Natalie Vanhauser 0 Conant 0.00 6.300
26 Haley Christenson 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.100
26 Emily Miehlke 0 Palatine 0.00 6.100
28 Grace Kozurek 0 Hersey 0.00 5.900
29 Hope Fickett 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.800
30 Janet Martinez 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.700
31 Kamila Wiklanski 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.600
31 Maria Lewis 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.600
33 Adrianna Gaslor 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.500
33 Jocelyn Esparaza 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.500
35 Megan Walters 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.400
36 Cassandra Cassanova 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.300
36 Maria Rodriguez 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.300
38 Beth Provost 0 Prospect 0.00 5.200
38 Robyn Pitt 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.200
38 Sara Dabrowska 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.200
38 Daniela Valerio 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.200
42 Pam Dineva 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.100
43 Sara Ryo 0 Wheeling 0.00 5.000
43 Syndey Padovano 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.000
43 Victoria Carrillo 0 Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.000
43 Hailey Bantog 0 Elk Grove 0.00 5.000
43 Rita Cale 0 Barrington 0.00 5.000
43 Hannah Brooks 0 Schaumburg 0.00 5.000
49 Alyna Morales 0 Wheeling 0.00 4.900
50 Stephanie Orellana 0 Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.800

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Olga Gomeniouk 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.750
52 Claudia Jreisat 0 Hersey 0.00 4.600
52 Mikayla Williams 0 Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.600
54 Leslie Mendez 0 Barrington 0.00 4.300
55 Yazmin Lopez 0 Wheeling 0.00 3.900

M.S.L Girls Freshmen Gymnastics Tournament
Hosted by: Leyden High School Saturday January 25,2014

F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


